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Change

Programming Language

C

Chbjective-C

T+

C#

PHF

JavaSoript
Pythen

Wisual Basic .NET
Visual Basic

F#

Perl
CelphifCbject Pascal
Transact-SCL
Pascal

ABAF

PL/SQL

Ruby

MATLAB

Ratings
18.842%

15.580%

6.6368%
4.923%
3.997%
3.829%
2.814%
2.328%
1.249%
1.510%
1.332%
1.154%
1.1459%
1.092%
1.080%
1.032%
1.030%

0. 538 %

+0.32%

-0.685%

+0.20%

+1.73%

+1.59%
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+1.95%
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@implementation DetailViewController
#pragma mark - Managing the detail item
- (void)setDetailltem: (id)newDetailltem
¢ if (_detailltem != newDetailltem) {
_detailltem = newDetailltem;

// Update the view.
[self configureView];

(void)configureView

{

// Update the user interface for the de

if (self.detailltem) {
self.detailDescriptionLabel.text =
}

(void)viewDidLoad
[super viewDidLoad];
// Do any additional setup after loading
[self configureView];
(void)didReceiveMemoryWarning
[super didReceiveMemoryWarning];

// Dispose of any resources that can be

@end
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